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Business OpportunitiesCRABENH0RST SPECIALSLEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS

IXIOKING FOR A BUSINESS I
CATION At home? He have It. On MEIMMEDIATE POSSESSION

9 BEDROOMS

For SaleUsed Cars
. 33 FORD. R. A H. 2255 N. 3th St.

IS38 I.INCOLN Zephyr convertible

'41 CI IEV. Trucks. '40 "Ford cab-ev- es

truck. '38 Ford truck. All good shape.
3910 N. River Road. Fir Crest Trailer
Park. D. II. Langenfeld.

In city. Enough frontage for business
Good 9 room horn, living-roo- m, din bid. or office. Good clean horns with

ina-roo- S bed room a. kitchen and
bath down. 1 bedroom up. baae full bsmt. Price 1 right.

Sullivan Realty Co.ment with aawduat furnace, fireplace
in livlna-roo- wired for ranee. Lor

97439. Furnished 9 room home N.
Has elec. range, ref rig., washer, elec.
water htr. Home in gnod condition.
Oak floor in living room. Garage.
Close to bus line.

Call O. V. Hurue with.
State Financp Co. .Realtors

133 8. High Ph 4121
"Cls ATTENTION!

We will furnish complete plans and
Specifications with each 7 lots sold
between now and October I. for 9850
esch. These lots are in s good re-
stricted- city district. Don't delay, act
while they last. These houses .willpas GI loans for building.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
43 8. Com'l. St. Ph. 4MM Eve 210M

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3235; Evrsner lot. oaved streets, bu at door and SERVICE STATION AND
MHTAI:TRANTImmtalllt posse taion. Enlewood

Sc hool Dtst . cm te Jr. and hi bcbooi Fme location good volume of trsde

32O00. 20 A. 10 A. under plow. 1 acre
filberts. family orchard A berries.
Spring and well with presur water.

rm hse. wired for range, oil dr.
heater. 140 gal. ' elec. water heater,
barn with stanchions, 2 horse stalls.
Chicken hue for 500. other out bldgr,
4 good milk cows, l' doz. (chickens,
10 mi out. Terms.

10,500. 2'. A. 2 ml north near
hwy. 99, on pavement. Large 4 bdrm
hse. new barn A chicken hse. 9 tons,
hay, 300 hen, several cords of wood;
good family orchard, a real spot for
a large family.

I0.ftu0.. A. S ml out on pave-
ment. 4 bdrm hae. good condition,
cone, basement, pressure water ays,
barn, tgarage. chicken he prunes,
cherries, pears, some young filberts,
nice view, good terms.

4800. New rm hse. Completed
except inside finish, garsg attached,
V acre, Keier dlst. This offer ?for a

limited time, act quickly.
98700. Vs A- - cloae in East on pave-

ment, city bus. Duplex hse, large
garage, 28 cherry trees, some strsw-berri- es

and garden. This 1 not a new
place but a nice one with opportunity
for a good income.

-l- J0O.
WELL BUTLT KEW HOME

.SUBURBAN
This modern new home has large

living-roo- m, dinette, aitrben with
nauk. 1 bedroom and bath down. I bed

Valuable Hywav frontage.
See thlst 915.750

DOWNTOWN
RESTAURANT

Excellent! Location .

MODERN EQUIPMENT
LONG LEASE
LOW RENT7

97000

NEW MODERN HOME j
Attractive 9 rrrj. home, good location oh paved st. basement, electric heat.

age, paved St. hear bus. lldwd. floors, outside fireplace, IMMEDIATE POS-ESSIO- N.

Price 914.000.
: NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

Cosy, 9 rm. home, unfin. upstair, hdwd. floors, elec. best, gsrags at-
tached. A REAL VALUE AT tSOUO. 2V)0 down. 979 per sno.

3 BEDROOMS
Auto-o- il best.. full basement, hdwd. floor, fireplace. Ige. lot Mxl95 ft. Fsm-U- y

fruit trees, dbl garage A REAL INVESTMENT. Price reduced to 911.000.
SPECIAL HOME BARGAIN

Immediate possession, new 4 rm. home with nice utility rm. with elec. water
heater, 2 bdrms, elec heat. Insulated. X Of an acre on paved St. good soil. East
of Salem. Price 9420. IIS down to Veterans on C. I. Loan.

N 13th STREETg rm. home, 'recently deowated. sawduit heat. 3 blk from State bldg. A
REAL FAMILY HOME OFFr'HED AT A RIGHT PRICE. IMM.

LOTS LOTS LOTS
Falrmount Park 5fx4, paved sts. 1UU0 to 91300
Richmond Srtool District 30xl2f ft., paved sts 1M.
Englewood District 50x100. paved sts. 7Se to 91000.
Candalerta Heights Large scenic lots, excellent view, Salem's Finest rest- -

- dentist district.
Sunrise I sights Salem's choicest lots. Price 9M0 and up.

CAPE COD SPECIAL
Modern. 3 bdrm home basement, auto-o- il heat, t fireplaces, hdwd. floors,

dble. garage, excellent family home
ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL

Strtt-tl- y modern S rm home wltn Ige. unfin attic, full baaement. oil heat,
hdwd. floor thru-o- ut Spasious rms. Excellent condition Inside and out. A
REAL FAMILY HOME AT THE RIGHT PRICE.

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St

CHERRY AVIWOI
A I fooejs kni. ltvn(Hram, 1 bed-Mui- -i.

Srtchen and batti Jwn. S bed-T- "
iny, garage, elder rl horn.

9 100 Wt. fruit Iftn. Ui btx k to
but 4Wi S down

SOITH Or TOWN
L'jcated on tne LaberUr Riad, less

than 1 ante from city IimU. a com-foiia- tl.

rorim home, biai-mc-n- t , and
furnac. piped tor gas anJ f a water
hea'er.i city a'er. I acre 4 land, va-nt- v

f trait and not befi. email
Ctiitkrn bouse, bin at d-- 800.

N'tW H'BURHAN HOME
iim rme. located u4 off the

iKni'LA Hii , has liesng --room, din-eM- e.

I brr,om. kitcWra ant bath
d p J tcdrooma up. herdw.4 floor.

is 94118. S Urge ahadtrr fTHW
A TThAtTTVE FVRNtSMr.D HOME
A 4 reom hom nearly eompietly

furnitned. ery' attr active fireplace,
he'd mood floor, wired h range, V.
Blind, part basement with al floor
furrara, M home baa town com-p4et- rt

re - red a4 utMtKi tare
anad tree in front. on creek

aaioe.l
NEW S ROOM ftOME

l.ivuj-fft- . duxng-- f , 1 bed-fiui- i.

Site ten and batlt. (a floor
frr.acej, wsred fer range. Hec. Water
t-'- rr. attacned ImmvdulaKjMtta, lse lot MNI-r- W.

room mo. bemlock floor. V. blinds,
wired for ranee.' elec. water heater
very fine put air conditioned oil fur
nace. garage. Lawn to In. onle I'
block a to bu. lot at 100 1M. Keixe

For Sale Farms
FOR SALE 37 sere fsrm. well

located near Silverton. 2 modern
house, barn, chicken hnure. larr.a
bamt . fruit rm., elec. lights A water

District 91 SAO.

KORTH -- EAST Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Extra nice I room --modern home Exrlualve Llatlnea L Personal Servicevsrem. Only 14.000 00. See Mr. PEMabout 1 year old, baa living-roo- m with 184 So. Com'l. St. . Ph. 83IW;F.ve, 7440B EH TON Withfireplace, dining-roo- m. Z. bedrooms Olson & Reeve. Realtors SOCJD Brick, three atorlea. no base-

ment. Rented to United Stairs GovernHawkins & Roherts, Inc..

141 CHEVROLET truck. New motor.
Good rubber. Like new. 140 Cab-ov- er

Ford truck, tagslong. extrs gear,
like new. 1938 Ford, fslr shspe. Jet
N. River Road. Fir Crest Trailer Park.
D. II. Langenfeld.

DUMP Trucks and trailer house..f.Cwrn''j j. ,
1840 HUDSON convertible. Escelimt

cond. Had io heater, overdrive. th 44
'2t C'HEVl coach. Fslr tires - Run

good. New psint. Rt. 4, Box 77. CodSprings Cottage, Cabin I.

Good Used Car BuVs
1938 Nash sedsn
113 Olds sedan
Id 14 La Salle sport copue
Many others to choose from.
Your Kaiser-Fraz- er Asealer.

Teatie Motor Co.
353 N. Liberty Ph 7'stt

MODEL A 2 door 1928. as Is. In.
quire Barney Grocery. Monmoulh, Ore '

ONE-whe- el trailer, pre-w- ar quality.
3113. See' at 170 Fairview Ave

'33 CHEV.i Coach recently overhauU
ed, good tires, 1790 N. Front.

1K9 MODEL A sedan $T&. McCall'g
Used. Cars, ; 1297 Stste Dial sink

1938 WILLYS 4 door sedan, motor
completely overhauled. . good tire. .

good body, clean inside ami out. rm.tianaportation. 83K2. McCalPa Used
t"ars.l2V7 StateSt Dial 8HX?

1934 TKRHAFLANlTS cyt. 4 dr. aa.
dan, good transportation. cheap for
cash. 540 Union. Ph. 2IMd;. '

kitcnen and belli, full baaement wltn
oil furnace, wired for range, electric 45 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 450O. Eve 21000

REALTORS Ph. 4108water heater. V. blind, hardwood
"507 ACRE ranch "with 3 bedrmflour, ha ttnflnlahed upstairs, atx

home yr. old. pnngs. 4 streams.for 2 additional room, well landscap

IMMEDIATE PONfESSION
1 2 Acres. Northeast, ty Bdr, home
Liv. Dinette- - kit, Attached garage.
Elec. heat. 98!KM). Call Gardner

Burt Picha. Realtors
very good soil. Equipment includinges B rojrww. mmwm imiiiiiwii vxcti

ment wlth.sn expenditure of moie
thsn 943.000 for converting to 22
sparlments. Entile building complete-
ly rebuilt or remodeled from, theground up. excepting only the four
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

good profit. Bjaoo. i

Sullivan Realty Co.
schools At store. 9300.

' - GOOD NO. CAPITAL HOME
rooms, large ctothe closet, full .bath Ing room, oil circ. goes. Attached ga FORSALE 20 acre" farm. 0 room

$ l.2S0-f)- NC 4 Rm. aouae. one 2 Tin
leaie. acre gruuiad. cloae to
lia a iiorr. vahssbt psuves-l- y

, down. M tor Spraed- -
4eeugh.

$ 4 X - rrw 2 Bedraa with ahower.
eb-- e not water heart or. lot 72a
IIS immediate awsss ration.
mile nutj Call Spsi aiHanrough.

9 I.U4--1 Burma, modem batcii. uui-i- T

rm. nice yard, garage. Call
hwbrrg

.POO-t- -4 fWrmsi enfinishsd. double
roast rutted baaement. wiring
A furnace pipe tn. excellent
location, attacked garage. Call

prradborough
g 7.JO- - 3 rwlrms. cor lot. fruit tree.

floor furnace, tvlwif fl.r. Call
tuber a

9 T.MNe I bdrm. Hollywood Dirt ,
we piped heat, ek-otr- ic hot

water beater, Aak for Baron.
$ T- - New I bdrm. m acre ground,

autnirt-an- . reedjr to gj. Call
Kper ad borougn

9 t.miO A Bdrrriai. acre, eacellent
gani n. North, giod . (ration,
vahaabie proiaeftjv. Aak for

9 I New 2 bedrnrwn, unfininhed
wpetairii. all hdwd floors, flre-pluc- e.

excellent location, laig
b-- t At a; for .Soralixc ough.

91 . New 2 Bdeae. txl w 1 floor.
auto heat j laage lot. 'auburban
north. Ask for Baa-on-.

tll.50 a Bdrms. ftreplac. baaement.
furnace, attached garage. od

Dial. Aak for Ruberg.
Maar BMore furakabed g wnfurnuhed.

mtatd llnoleuns tn bath,, kitchen and rage, wired for range, electric water 3383 Pnrtlsnd Rd Ph. 3235; Eves.Suburbanplastered house. Bam. poultry house,
shrds. elect, water svs . some stockutility, all chrome fixture, large kit heater. 9s30. L.R.. D R., Kit., nook, bdrm & study

1st fir- - 3 bdrms. up.' dbl. plumbing DETROIT noOMTOWN: Grocery
store with living quarters, also con99000.00. See Mr. PEMBERTON withrhen A utility, laundry tray, electric

water heater, automatic ml floor fur-
nace, luvrn rloeeta. gueat closet, light

fpiace, hwd. firs, throughout, full
basmt.. excellent location, outstanding Hawkins & Robert. Inc.EckLukinbeal, Salesman

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
"iriii til nr t j .ui uaiiT.rii myM
table model radio.cession for gen. merchand iae. cabins,

trailer park, beauty shop, bowling al- -
REALTORS Phone 4108In all closets. ay twtfrhrt, living

room, tutchen A back 'porch, large RICHFIELD STATION
2110 State St." NEAR SALEM '209 N. High . Phone 91garage, cement walk m driveway

value st 12.600.

I LARGE. WELL IMPROVED FARM

ON WALLACE ROAD
' 101 sc.. excellent soil, very good

f 5RBaXK :"34-f"o-
rd coopeT'jrniot.ie,21 Acre. Eaat. 22 A. cult, somenew lawn, picket fence, garden, over 4 BEDROOM house cloae In. bandy

ley. etc. f

93.VM plus Inventory. Keating rapac
Ity 33. See me for particulars. Immed
late post, as party 'leaving town.

Jack liehningsen

new paint, new tire. Will take GOOD
model A In trade. Callate) so fret floor apace. 4072 Earl Ave. timber, pasture, yr. creek. Fin fruit

A berries. Good 4 rm. has. poultryto school. Dnly 93700.
A choice home, the kind sny one2 block North Center St. A Lancaster

1934 CHEVV Pickup. 9371.00 Phonerm. modern home with dbl. plumbing. hse. very good barn, else, wster systpnve to FjirlAveeeblockeast. 9033 a fur 1 p.m. .could feel proud of. Csn get posses,
sion st oace. Only 9I2.U0. Eve. Pb, lovely ysrd. well built 40xM bsrn. gs- - Machinery. 97WJ0.RIVER Frontage'g mi. South. Beaut State Finance; Co.-Rcalto- rs

153 S. High Phone 4121La rsen Home & Loan Co.rsge, machine shed, chicken house,
hog house, pump house At M suto--Sf f I. ;2 BK Home. Knotty cedar finish, fire-

place. Spring water. Lovely river Wanted Used CarsWVU. will raise all kinda of specialized Kvrliiaive Llatinea - Personal Servicecrops, onion seed, grass seeds, clover, 104 So. Com'l. St. Ph. 9389. Eve 7440

' SUBURBAN Acre with new hom.
Garden. 98700.

2 A. Small iiouse A barn, 'i A. Ber-
ries. Locsted esst. A good buy. 93000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Persons I Service
184 80. Com'l. St Ph. 93W. , ,Eve 7440

91000" "ACRE .

NICE SMALL CLEAN HOME
BERRIES. NUTS. FRUIT

ELECTRIC WATER SYSTEM J93250 1 W
2 BED RM. HOME. NORTH

75 FT,. FRONTAGE IN ARTERIAL
PAVED HIGHWAY

9AO0 1 ACRE
2 BED RM. HOME. PLASTERED

CITY WATER. GAS. ON BUS

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High just north of Center St.
Phone Eve. or

C. B. Johnson, Salesman
Eel Byrkit, Realtor

view. I1Z.VOB. cau craig
Burt Picha, Realtors Cas Station

2 pumps Stsndsrd gss, north on high
fescue, peas, sweet corn, etc., part 194"ACRES 916JO0 ,

1 GOOD HOUSES (11 RM.. 4 RM.)
'WANTED''

Used cars needed badly. Any rr skado 1 torn land, good pasture at fir tun
Ph. 3219 er 5033 337 K .High St wsy, yrsr round gpod business. 93800209 N. HICh ' Phone 8991 or model. Highest prices Psid. Comeber groves for dairy set-u- p. on paved

rd-- water right At pumping equipBY OWNER: Cut 1 bedroom, show. JCSTLISTSd very nice 2' bedroom Both wired for Elec. Range. 2 large
barn. 1 large shed, spring wster to
buikttnas. Family orchard. About halfCorr e in e caJL out to 3Z89 Portland Rd. We will put

you back on your feeter. large garage, oil heater, 93o00.04). home, plastered, hardwood floors. 1m- - ment inciuoej, price STi.xsi wiindown, comoiete Ilat of farm meehln12 BarllrttSl.t S vertonOre.
run price.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
uMm' ruHttvation.- Good black soli, balmeoiaie possession, s miie uu or ea- -R Real Ertate H. B. USKD CARSeimann ery avail, including; tractor for 91000EASTERN type hosne for sale br

owner. IMP Yew St. One year eld.
lem. on I acre. Soma furniture. 77

acre on Glenn Creek Drive. 4
pasture and timber. Creek, several
springs On paved highway. On bua WE PAY TOPS!

Get every dime your car is worth.
aoaiuonai.

If these do not meet your requireThree bed rooms, double plumbing bedroom house, oil floor furnace, eve, 38SS Pnrtlsnd Rd.1 Ph. 7830
2288 Fslrgrourwis Rd. Ph.living room, dining room, large kit location Z33 ft. frontage. 9x300.

Good ' heme close In. lot 30x139. ments tell us what you wsnt. Werhen A amine nooK. utility Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

line.
THE REAL ESTATE

MARKET
GAS AND OIL BUSINESSprobably have It.etorage room, air conditioned. Vene-

tian blinds en all window, double
garage roan patio, nice lawn and
ahrubs. Near school A .bus. Price

1 acre land. 130 ft frontage. Station,
lube room, repair Shop, two 40O0 gal.
storsge tanks. Equipment includes "C" SnROCK

years old. concrete foundation. ' plas-
tered, hardwood floors, fireplace. 3
bedrooms. bath, living room, dining
room, kitchen, bullt-tn- s. hook, Vene

; For information about farms ask
for a copy of our special list of 93 433 N. Hltb Just north of Center St SALEM'S oldest Independent used carWanted Real Estate sander. f bsltrtry chargers, grrsoe gunsIIS 54iO 00 Ph. kit tian blind, full basement, Nice yard. isrms.

NELSON Sl NELSON r"23ArRES N Pac. highway: all or drill, sir compressor, vslve facer. 2
sets dies, truck with 950 rap. for fuelIIOJOO

aeaier.
E Corner Churches Chem Ph 79?
TRADE 1937 Plymouth sin. forltrr

BY OWNER: rni. iu..on N Sth. Inn. 743 Trade. 10 acres south on highway, close
CUXT L NELSON - THEO O NELSON oil delivery. 3 bedroom houae, garage

house, 7400 ft. new lumber for newIn. Owner says to sell dirt cheap. 94900.11.000. I' BR north, near Grade
Junior A High Sen. 1mm. Pom. Call

smaller parcels. Total price io.oou.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

REALTORS. model car, good cond. Wul pay rash
diff Ph. 8or-l83- l.

MODKLA coup "or pickup I11&9Rm 900-- 2 Maaoni Bldg. 400 Stat St
house on grounds.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
Ike Bacon, Salesman
Ed Bvrkit. Realtor

Craig.
Hurt Picha, Realtor

"Lietinra Sklilfutlr Mandled"
! so High Ph. nn tj
2 BFDKOOM plastored bmar, wired

for eiertrtr rarujtel electrae water heat-o- r
Som frurt and nut troaa. Atiout '

acre of aarellent gardi . ftcatod doe
an Noith, atear euLurban bua line,

poaetioh. A nto place forwrm
i acrea. J mile South of center of

town on paved road, t bedroom houae.
ew'buiklanas About I acre of young
It A f l.rn, 24 large walnut treea.
avme rrune and ahnwt I acre of nice
fir tin.taer f'rire Trrna
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

and bath. VM. tn gara-- e. room for Imm, del , dbl. load 913 50: single id. is.
Oregon FueI Co Ph. SiOi

: FTLBER-T- aOTEATIEl"alt & Evelyn Musgrave
very good teems 'can be arraag
ed os this.

97S00 home with Hard NOTK:ti at vwur wusanr a fargarage. . acre of good Soil, well
rd la Keiaer district. SS Acre. SJC. 4 A. Filberts, sometwo bedrooms upstairs, shoppmg cen S1FCIAL small green 18" rdainaa.rent or exchange. Let It with is W Rtolorevrleswood floors, LR, DR. K. BATHKLAI 111 K.4

UNFINISHED strawberries, raspberries At boysens. 10rr ana acnosi cioss.txjno 00. Clean bed room ham
A neeture At timber, rr. spring, mbuilt last year, with cement foundS B R home nr bua ach. All sna Bunt-in- s. utility room

Electric cooking and wster heat'
have all kinds cash buyer
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

199, High 9MC Kilgorc Real Estate
2 i"ord load 88. large green 18 " ea-in- gs,

dbl. load 918 Prompt delivery.
Oregon FuelCo.Ph933i

GX)lJ drvTlO" slab for furnace or
B.R. plastered home. Mod. poultry
bouse, good barn. Ac garage Elec watoJumting fixture: gt autl pipe fitting tmn. plastered, bath. Irving room,

dining room. " k lichen, nook, fluores 42J 8. Ifth St. Phone 453 er, Poasession immediately. Bus
2 blocks. THIS IS A NEW
HOUSE, Plastered and cement
foundation. This Is a ntco home.

er syst.. inci mux cows ac is oena
Immed pass Terms $x0.cent ivgbta In kitcnen and bam, tola id

linoleum, vmr ntcelv located with
go witn deal

S Sal CM Va ACRE
2-- It iiaaatered home witlk L..R D
. KiUh. batli gt eruU boaew.ent

heavy burning. Ph. A533, Oregon Fuel
Co. -Don't Overlook This Business OppoHiwitiesla re lot. East Suburban. Immediate NORTH OF MARKET STREET NEAR SAL..Hi

M Acres. S.W. 23 A. cult, bsl pas BONlT7jRYi8alabPKne 23I97000 weM. located on Bo.

TO TRADE a '43 Harlev-Davldsn- n

74 overhead for a late model car. 1803
N. 91h St. Ph. after 4:30 P.M.

'37 SO IIARLEYf 'Davidson ;ood
shape 23 Pine St ..

IIK2--" HA RLE Shaft driveCapitol Street Texaco. t'aKol and
Unlon.
"FOR tAtJt.: lU"lndlaii niotoicyrl.
Brewer Apts., Chemswa eve.

W od futaoce. gaa wr. btr. located GROCERY Store, living quarters,ture as Umber. Jot of good fir. 9 AlO.auo 00. Beautiful Brand New NORTHEAST New modern style bet'
ter built home. 2 nice sine bedrooms

commercial. Has baaement. plas-
tered. Concrete foundation. Gastv.t owtank city Umlt eat city bua walnuts, filberts, cherrle. prunes, spbed room hern all on one floor, ranch 9 rm he for Income, gaud lorat Ion,

914.51)0. including all fixture andGood living room. Well arranged cooking sad wster hester. Wood ot. Mod. 3 B.R. home; elec. wsteruna. low.
97MM house style, at urea . oxter lor. plaater.

ad. living roam, dining room, kitchen, rurnsce. Us rsge. lias bath. LR svsL Vr. soring: Good poultry house building. Inventory around 92000 eaT yr oM home' wrth a BR. LR.

Weal Salem Fuel Co.
h-i- n nrn fir slar wood

SCREENED MAWDI'ST
RURAL DELI VIM ICS ,

DIESEL AND MTOVF. OIL
Phone : aalem Italia 24

R II. Allen 18"' large block and

DR. K. Bui s.. Garage. Bus trs, now showing a net of 9300 per me..macn shed as small oarn. a huilbath, electric heat, cooking and waterD K . Ritcben, bath. wtilMa rm. J at- -
Kitchen. Dinette. H W. Floor. Fire-
place. Venetian blind. Automatic Oilrurn sea. Attached Garaa. Large Lot.
Excellent aurreundangs. 4s block from
Bua Line. Terms. Priced for aulck

- by door. G. school 3 block a. BUY at 913.000. n . be increased. Terms.ocbed rrr On.beawtileJ corner lot boating, ainnieasate poaassslan.
S7SO0 M S and 71 Acrea good aoil. slSOB cash and you can move In Lost and. FoundOlson and Reeve. RealtorsLarsen Home & Loan Co.mr bua A arMKrf

MOOKNN HOME tJTM DOWN Eaat. with. 3 bed room home, aroall
bare lx34 with 9 atanchlone, electric eaie. seruo. 45 S Com'l. St. Ph. 4500. Ev 210S0

to a furnished home. Terms on
the balance. This is a real chanceto get comfortably housed for
the winter.

14 So roml. St. Ph. KM: Eve. 7440VVrll rarrietructed; rld home with slab 98 cord, . Call 4oM ar sto a
1974 SJIth, 19 B R . I- - R . Kitchas, beAh. nook, store BE Own bos In permanent bustSTOCK. AN LISmall House South
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
36. People of

LsUvlA
37. One who

cares for
the sick

88. A throe
39. Chiilg and

fever

433 N. High just north of Center St.no cut In price or lower offer 40 ACRES 13 ml. from Salem. 9 roomC H ZANDERS r 231 NHih - M0
SOUTH SALMLOn- - tor sale' or Dfrwanas Vat-yBa- l' Br ma A 1-- a?Va 1..IU7house. Electric A water: 3d acres

Exclusive No. 18th St.
Residence

Beautiful' 9 yr old Modern Home In

ROADSIDE Ktauraxit. AJfnew 19, River (Fr.)cleared. 10 pasture, fruit nuts. Pose.trad fnr pickup or c up Inquire er
write 175 Hnvn Ave R Hewm

N. P. CUSTAPSON 910 Cuardiaa
Ph." 4ltM

93.200. New unfinished modern hse.
rma. garage attached, good location

east, cloae to city bus. Lot . 29x170.
walnut, cherries and filberts, ;a real
deal for one handy with tools that
can fin sth as you like.

4300. 3 bdrms. L. rm. Kit. Including
range, material for new stairs, garage,
C Urge cherry tree, lot SOxlOr). Holly,
wood dart, priced to sell. Hurry on
this one.

6500. New 9 rm hse. 2 bdrm. at-
tached garage. Just completed, tot

equipment. Stock A lease 94500. By
owner. Ph. 23088.

Harold W. Heere,
Realtors

in month, ooo. c u. xtuckmsster.
1133 Lewis St, Salem. ,

ST. CrystAllzed 10. Otherwise
csrbori IS. Rourti Iavachoice Dtst. Lovely L. At D. Rms. hdwd NTED; Grocery stare. W H buy

stock snd fixtures. In or nesr Salem. 19. Music note3053 Portland Rd. Ph. Evefirs. Venetian bunds. Firepl. cove cell-
ing. Kitchen all electric, built-i- n. 2
BRs With lighted Closets. Basement EKchango Real Estate Box 808 Statesmen. -sEEHUDiaKsriRST r

4LCod
of lova

42. Dispatched
44. Org; an of

sUnt
43. tXa&gur)

.tTA.
spew eaatS A 4Sf Tta 9P 9 9ras fa11ai1 HIDLf a v gi Vfia-- s,9 ACRES.' T room modern house.

20. From
21. Turkish

title
22. VUr.dAU

has air-co- nd furn. Recreation room,
laundry nn. fruit rm, it work shop.
Very nice setting of shrub, flowers 500.000 Ft.. 2nd. growth Red Fir. on 4basement and furnace. Beautiful yard A. 14 A. in cult. Fin Newherg Loam.47x164. Kexcer diet., new drilled well. with lots of shrubs. 1Z0 peach trees.gt lawn. Fenced back yard. See ThislTerms ,91a sio. 300 filberts and several walnut trees

and ofiher fruit, all bearing. Will take
pressure ays a real home tor themonev,

Moo. 9 bdrm home North with a

Creek Elec. well. This won't Last.
Price 923O0.

Joe Hutchison Real Estate
453 Gpurt St. Phone 7808: Eve.

9 B. R. olartered home. ImumI. sailer place In trade. TTiis place

21. IdAn's
nlckiuune

23. Nslve
24. Femals

sheep
27. Yawn
29. Paradise
30. Lctther-worker- 's

tool '
31. Inferior
34. Editor

(Abbr.)
39. NaUvs of

A. wrth all bunds of fruit, this home la located 10 miles West of Salem.

NEAR KEIZER
SCHOOL

.' IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

9 room modern houae. hardwood

apt rental. Extra large lot. Fine tree,fruit, berries A nut. Close to school,bus A market. Terms. SSSO
3 B. R.. sleeping norch Full baa.

TRAILER PARK. 12 sewer conn.. 4
Write or see

COAST LAND CO
Amity, Oregon Phone Ml

tn first class cond large I Km,
D. Km. 2 targe B. rma, large kitchen,
utility rm. See R. M.

9730. X bdrm home Cast, hwd firs,
V. blinds, fireptace. Urge kite, with

mall cabin, small 8 room houae, 91350
down St 900 month wtU handle, fullment. Furnace. Laundry trays. Many

built-i- n. 4 blocks to State Of iceBldg. i Immediate posssstion. 914.009.
price 96300.nook, attached garage, large lot: See Acreage Sullivan Realty Co.K. Maddy.

Olson & Reeve. .Realtors Larsen Home & Loan Co. 3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253: Eve.NEW 2 bedrm home in Keizer Diet,
a acre, attached garage. 9oS00. ThisExclusive Listings - Personal Servtoe GOOD VALUE In weinocatexTapart- -943 S. Cdml. St, Ph. 4390. Eve 31009 IMSo. ComJSt. Ph. UM;JEve. 7440 is OK. Call Bergland. ment and rooming houae. Splendid In

floors, electric hot wster. st techad ga-
rage, 2 bedrooms, partially finished
upstairs, large utility room, .large kot,
going garden and chicken house. Own-
er leaving city and you can move right
In. It's clean and worth the price.

400OCAPE dotng very good bust. come on Investment of SWSOO.Lac. on Hwy. In Salem. Burt Picha, Realtor

HOMES FOR SALE.
Phone m

9230 NPW 2 BDRM. home, just ouUtde
city lUTiiU. paved l . bus to
Orxr, TSxlM let

94M0 NEW SUBUKBAN 3 BDRM.
home, near school and bus, ige.
I

I'M TWO BEDROOMS, fireplace, full
bamt.. furnace beau fenced yard,
larre lawn. ven. blinda. good real- -
nential Incatmn

99000 THRU BEDROOM HOKE, near
Englewood ecnool. full bsmt .
large fenced back yard, lota of
ornamental trees and shrubbery.
A wonderful place for children.Ttrm.

Abrams and Ellis,, Inc;
411 Masonic BIdg. Phone 139
Jnsy ranee JJkl!,,rtL!a5!
Walt & Evelyn MiiHgrave

REALTORS

Full View; Home
$10,500

Located tn the nicest district on
Kmgweod Hta. Is Ua 4V, yr. otd

home. Situated on a TSxlM
lot with a perfect vaaav. Haa hdwd. fire.,
tile fireplace, hvlag room, duungroom, kitchen, autom. oil furnace, ed

garage with utility rm. at store
rm. This ia one of the finest buy we
have had la this district.

We Salem Realty Co.
1233 XDCEWATCR STREET

PHONE 5lo
hEALTIIX'L two"bed roomhome onlovely comer lot. Hardwood. V. blind,fireplace, auto sawdust furnace. $8954.

See owner. 2010 North lfrlb,

flSOO Fum. 3 r. hone. Family cow.
siswu. nnn new oedrm. fiome. Lge.

liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen, utility
rm.. wired for range and elec. water
heater, Comer lot. See Mrs, Patzer.

2543 Pot tland Road. Call 472 or M38 SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

Milker. Separator, etc. On 11 A. 14 A.
cleared. Imsned pea. A bargain. 2 ACRES near Sunny side school..bee huukins ' riitaTiCHAS. HUDK1NS At SON 149 N. High St. Phone 7860Three new 3 bdrm. homes. Good by pwhesr Good building snd gardenBurt Picha. Realtors 273 State St. Phone apot.Jaonab le. Ph. j SERVICE STATION

97250 buys this property, building
dlat. 97309 to 997M. Can be bought
furnished. Immed. pea. 2343 Portland Road. Call 9473 or 34504

I1 I1 i1 I1 ij I' lA 1' lJ
7 - fcp

t--
"p17" "T

PPP -

11,7-
--

M M I gl I II
- '

ATTRAcTfVir 900004 ACHE with Clean piaterei
BR home North. Deep well. Elec.SSOO Njr-- e mod 3 bdrm home on WALNUT PARK A lovely half-ti-m Ac business. CaU OMCR.SALE BY OWNER: Country grocery

market. T ml. North. 9M.000 yr. Huff ReaP Estate Co.creek lot. Truly a aloe home.
taoo Good 3 bdrnv home under con.

traction. Will be finished at that price,
pump.' Auto, wster hester. Wired for
range. Chicken house, walnuts, fruit
trees. Garden. Immediate possession.

bered English style home. 2 'baths,
modern , kitchen, auto heat, fireplace.
Shown by sppolatment only. Price
913.000.

70 S. COM'L.REALTORS
Call Stanley Brown with Ph. eves.phone

grass, business. Building with liv.atr. INO per mo. Phone 23411.
FIlfE"XbC;T!6M, lovely yard. Taut

built 3 B.R. home, all hwd. floors, ven.
blind, wired for range. Full basement.
Don't overlook this. one. SeTM.

33. Gait
40. Prosecutes

judicially
43. Slxe of typs
43. The razor.

J btned auk
46. FullofnuU
47. Inceridlarlsm
48. Wcb-foot-ad

birds
49. Cure by

smoking;
(Scot.)

DOWN
1. Bird's

stomach
2. Strained at --

something;
tUfficult

ssissuai m a was.
Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co. . Joe Hutchison Real Estate State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121453 Court St. 'Phone J7og;Eve,

7800 MODlfRN" 2 BR home with at
interested in one of the beat paying
businesses in the valley, who ha 933.-00- 0

cssh. should ssk us sbout this ad.
No phone Information pleas.

REALTORS i 979 S. COMXi Sullivan Realty Co. Eves T3-55- 01

"ToBoo i ASo7LATraOTLT"SPhone 37B3 J"- - 3441 eves.
9363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253s Eves. 03NICE 2 B.Rm. HOME South. Full

tached garage, dose In South. Fire--
Klace. Baaement, furnace. Elec. wster

Wired for Range. Immediate
possession.

Call- - Stanley Brown with

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

A GOOD SOLID HOME
910.500. 2 BR. LR. DR. Kit. Bath.

bdrm. house. Psrtly finished upstair.
Fixture ar hot In bathroom. Dble. ga-
rage. Good barn. Chick, hse. Some fir
timber. Call Jesa Thompson.

Bsmt., Auto, sawdust Fum, fireplace,
Venetian blinds. Extra large lot. See
Mr. GOODWIN with 140 N. High St, Phone 7680Hdw. firs. Firepl. Bsmt Furnace. DbLgarage. Call Craig SMALL drive-i- n hamburaer restaurHawkins & Roberts, Inc.
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